NS486SXF-25/NOPB Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
NS486SXF-25/NOPB Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER NS486SXF-25/NOPB
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION IC MPU INTEL486 SX 25MHZ 160QFP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1748 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - I/O 3.3V, 5.0V
USB -
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 160-PQFP (28x28)
SPEED 25MHz
SERIES -
SECURITY FEATURES -
SATA -
RAM CONTROLLERS DRAM
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE 160-BFQFP
OTHER NAMES
*NS486SXF-25
*NS486SXF-25/NOPB
296-38627
NS486SXF-25
NS486SXF-25-ND
NS486SXF-25/NOPB-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
NUMBER OF CORES/BUS WIDTH 1 Core, 32-Bit
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GRAPHICS ACCELERATION No
ETHERNET -
DISPLAY & INTERFACE CONTROLLERS LCD
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Intel486 SX Microprocessor IC - 1 Core, 32-Bit 25MHz 160-PQFP (28x28)
CORE PROCESSOR Intel486 SX
CO-PROCESSORS/DSP -
ADDITIONAL INTERFACES Access.bus, IrDA, Microwire, PCMCIA, UART
NS486SXF-25/NOPB
Part Number: NS486SXF-25/NOPB
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description IC MPU INTEL486 SX 25MHZ 160QFP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1748 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of NS486SXF-25/NOPB
Related Tags
Related Products
NS486SXL-25
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC MPU
INTEL486 SX 25MHZ
132QFP
In stock:  3820 pcs
RFQ
MC68020FE20E
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
M680X0 20MHZ 132CQFP
In stock:  3130 pcs
RFQ
MPC8540VTAQFB
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
MPC85XX 1.0GHZ
783FCBGA
In stock:  7086 pcs
RFQ
KMPC8315CVRAGDA
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
MPC83XX 400MHZ 620BGA
In stock:  5126 pcs
RFQ
MPC8548ECPXAUJC
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
MPC85XX 1.333GHZ
783BGA
In stock:  5637 pcs
RFQ
T2080NXE8T1B
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  QORIQ 64B
POWERARCH8X 1.8GHZ T
In stock:  419 pcs
RFQ
NS4X4WH6NM
Manufacturers:  Panduit
Description:  WIRE DUCT SOLID BASE WHITE 6'
In stock:  543 pcs
RFQ
MPC8536EBVTANGA
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU
MPC85XX 800MHZ
783FCBGA
In stock:  4294 pcs
RFQ
KMPC8313ECZQAFFB
Manufacturers:  NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description:  IC MPU MPC83XX 333MHZ 516BGA
In stock:  4248 pcs
RFQ
KMPC860SRCVR66D4
Manufacturers:  NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description:  IC MPU MPC8XX 66MHZ 357BGA
In stock:  1291 pcs
RFQ
T4240NSE7PQB
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC SOC 64BIT
24X 1.5GHZ 1932BGA
In stock:  159 pcs
RFQ
P2041NSN7NNC
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC MPU Q OR
IQ 1.3GHZ 780FCBGA
In stock:  451 pcs
RFQ